
Nordic Ski-M.S. Corey Kennedy corey.kennedy@isd194.org
Nordic Ski-M.S. Trisha Kennedy trisha.kennedy@isd194.org

Swimming- Boys Phil Smith coachphil@mnstorm.org
Swimming- Boys Chuck Smith coachchuck@mnstorm.org
Swimming- Boys Gunnar Teigen coachgunnar@mnstorm.org

Wrestling Jim Baumert james.baumert@isd194.org
Wrestling Colton Pasvogel colton.pasvogel45@gmail.com
Wrestling Aaron Almedina aaronalmedina@gmail.com

Wrestling Neil Strader neil.strader@isd194.org
Wrestling Paul Donner paul.donner@isd194.org

WINTER COACHES 2022-2023 

NORDIC SKI - CMS/KTMS/MMS Team @ Kenwood

WRESTLING - CMS/KTMS Team @ Century

WRESTLING - KTMS/MMS Team @ McGuire

SWIMMING-BOYS - CMS/KTMS/MMS Team @ McGuire


